
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CITIZENSHIP TRUST;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201704130001
25130

04/13/2017
11:16:47

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Instr
#:20120726000
270850

201706290002
33210

06/29/2017
03:01:12

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706290002
33220

06/29/2017
03:01:13

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Grantee LEASE AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706290002
33220

06/29/2017
03:01:13

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Grantee LEASE AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201706290002
33240

06/29/2017
03:01:15

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201706290002
33240

06/29/2017
03:01:15

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201706290002
33240

06/29/2017
03:01:15

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Other:SEE
INST



201706290002
33240

06/29/2017
03:01:15

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201704260001
43790

04/26/2017
03:10:36

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Grantee DEEDS LAWLEY
HORACE E

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201704260001
43780

04/26/2017
03:10:35

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Grantor DEEDS LAWLEY
HORACE E

34 114 Lot#:67
Book:34
Pg:114
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1

201704260001
43790

04/26/2017
03:10:36

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Grantee DEEDS LAWLEY
HORACE E

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201704260001
43790

04/26/2017
03:10:36

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Grantee DEEDS LAWLEY
HORACE E

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201706290002
33210

06/29/2017
03:01:12

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706290002
33220

06/29/2017
03:01:13

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Grantee LEASE AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:2 Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706290002
33210

06/29/2017
03:01:12

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201706290002
33220

06/29/2017
03:01:13

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Grantee LEASE AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Other:SEE
INST



201706290002
33240

06/29/2017
03:01:15

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATIONA
L BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


