Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704130001 25130	04/13/2017 11:16:47	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO					Instr #:20120726000 270850	Description
201706290002 33210	06/29/2017 03:01:12	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Grantor	DEEDS	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706290002 33220	06/29/2017 03:01:13	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Grantee	LEASE	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706290002 33220	06/29/2017 03:01:13	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Grantee	LEASE	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201706290002 33240	06/29/2017 03:01:15	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201706290002 33240	06/29/2017 03:01:15	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201706290002 33240	06/29/2017 03:01:15	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO						Other:SEE INST

201706290002 33240	06/29/2017 03:01:15	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO			Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201704260001 43790	04/26/2017 03:10:36	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Grantee	DEEDS	LAWLEY HORACE E			Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201704260001 43780	04/26/2017 03:10:35	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Grantor	DEEDS	LAWLEY HORACE E	34	114	Lot#:67 Book:34 Pg:114 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE PHASE 1 SECTOR 1
201704260001 43790	04/26/2017 03:10:36	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Grantee	DEEDS	LAWLEY HORACE E			Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201704260001 43790	04/26/2017 03:10:36	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Grantee	DEEDS	LAWLEY HORACE E			Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201706290002 33210	06/29/2017 03:01:12	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Grantor	DEEDS	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO			Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706290002	06/29/2017 03:01:13	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Grantee	LEASE	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO			Sec:2 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706290002	06/29/2017 03:01:12	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Grantor	DEEDS	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO			Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201706290002	06/29/2017 03:01:13	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Grantee	LEASE	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO			Other:SEE INST

201706290002 33240	06/29/2017 03:01:15	CITIZENSHIP TRUST		AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATIONA L BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF				Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
		1		MONTEVALLO			1	